BET-AT-HOME.COM AG

BET-AT-HOME.COM AG
ISIN: DEOOOAODNAY5

Overview

2024/04/26 17:38:33

Price
2.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 5.46% (0.13)

DEOOOAODNAY5
ACX

Xetra

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
17 EUR

GERMANY DAX

2.33 EUR
2.51 EUR
2.33 EUR
2.38 EUR
2.36792 EUR
183

433.33

4

33

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: AODNAY
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 b
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0DNAY5&ID_NOTATION=10995164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0DNAY5&ID_NOTATION=10995164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89a6c8473c305105b2d8acc38293d75d3bc7783f6c410e18cdee81a4a769082&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd10f6bcd0f29eccc&time=1714381560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3b8de6337bbace7b6c8cfafbe37dc6b3b2957a0f452d77c79f2feaae7784f00&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b68703ebe232f714&time=1714381560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b03d839a6149157048d6b86df2d300dec53500c5d0a13075a679b6712bf7a7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3855b441594cab8e&time=1714381560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66481127abcf43a6b0c8e136638ca3a03fd750782b7fd6be6f6b99cb5fd62f7b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=012963d488e2c6a73&time=1714381560&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3b8a104a00a603a2da11efe46d0b242e605dae30716fd7d6dc60c864fa1745a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88d0c2fb553eff818&time=1714381560&tool=RSC

BET-AT-HOME.COM AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:38:33

Price

2.51 EUR

Difference (] 5.46% (0.13)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOAODNAY5
Symbol ACX
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.33 EUR
High 2.51 EUR
Low 2.33 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.38 EUR
VWAP 2.36792 EUR
Volume (pcs) 183
Trading volume 433.33
Number of trades 4
Last size 33
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -32.16% -47.60% -94.30%
Perf (abs.) -1.19 -2.28 -41.54
Beta 0.26 0.59 0.62
Volatility 48.90 47.46 56.89

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:38
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/26

Munich 2024/ 08:02

Price

2.51 EUR

240 EUR

245 EUR

2.36 EUR

2.42 EUR

2.46 EUR (1,390
2.48 EUR (3,642
2.73 EUR (3,412
3.46 EUR (2,865
3.10 EUR (2024/01/04
2.20 EUR (2024/02/26
5.12 EUR (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.20 EUR (2024/02/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.00 60
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10995164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14512808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13263188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181401680

BET-AT-HOME.COM AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30

08:16

09:15

19:31

21:40

240 EUR

2.31 EUR

2.33 EUR

2.35 EUR

242 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169241240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169241240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11000562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181401681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11665401

BET-AT-HOME.COM AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
BET-AT-HOME.COM AG

Tersteegenstrasse 30 - 40474 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-179-34-770
Fax: +49-211-179-34-757

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marco Member of Executive
Falchetto Committee

Board of directors

Martin Arendts ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Frangois Riahi  Member of Supervisory
Board
Véronique Member of Supervisory
Giraudon Board
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